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How are you defining exceptional need?
· Pell eligible
· Working to determine
· Pell grant and by demonstrated need for non-FAFSA students
· Based on how students’ describe their circumstances
· Any need that can be connected in some way to COVID
· Zero EFT
· Not sure yet
image1.png
Do you require students to apply for funding?

15 responses

©® Yes
® No
@© Not yet determined
@ Majority of aid is awarded to pell grant
‘ the rest will be for students to apply
@ We had Title 4 eligible attest, and then
opened it up to applications
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Will you/do you make funds available to non FAFSA or non WASFA filers?

15 responses

©® Yes
® No
@© Not yet determined
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Are you awarding a standard amount per student or varied amounts?

15 responses

@ sStandard amount
@ Varied amount depending on need
@ Both methods are being used

)





